Power Derating Curve
Characteristics -
Resistance Value Range
Resistance
Package Package TCR Range Tolerance
Size Code (ppm/°C) E-24, E-96 Series %
5ppm 49R9 ~ 8K0 0.05%, 0.1%, 0.5%, 1%
0603 1J 10/15 ppm 25R ~ 100K 0.05%

TD - Reel
(5000 pcs)
How to Order
Dimensions
Part Number L ±0.2 W ±0.2 C D+0.2/-0.1 t ±0.1
RP73 1J 1.6 0.8 0.3 +/- 0.2 0.3 0.4
RP73 2A 2.0 1.25 0.4 +/- 0.2 0.3 0.5
RP73 2B 3.2 1.6 0.5 +/- 0.2 0.4 0.6
RP73 2H 4.9 2.4 0.6 +/- 0.2 0.5 0.6
RP73 3A 6.3 3.1 0.6 +/- 0.2 0.5 0.6
Solderability - 235°C 2 seconds
DIN IEC 68T2 - 20 Ta Meth. 1
Max Soldering Temperature - 260°C 10 seconds
DIN IEC 68 T2 - 20, Tb Meth. 1A
LD
W
t
C
Literature No. 1773272
Issued: 12-07
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
SMD High Power Precision Resistors
Type RP73 Series
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true